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Women / 2 / 7 yrs unde
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

CeCe Peters040614388
Mid Illinois

9.200 9.100 9.1009.250 36.650
3 4 2 1 1 

1 

Kennedy Stocksick135
Olympia Mid Rivers

9.250 9.000 8.6009.350 36.200
2 5 1 4 2 

2 

Harper Kimbrough390
Mid Illinois

8.800 9.200 8.2008.900 35.100
4 2 3 6 3 

3 

Blakley Kinkel391
Olympia Manchester

9.300 9.150 8.3008.150 34.900
1 3 11 5 4 

4 

Riley Williams136
Olympia Mid Rivers

8.400 9.300 8.6508.500 34.850
7 1 5 3 5 

5 

Hazel Ekpere131
Olympia Mid Rivers

7.900 8.650 8.7008.500 33.750
9 8 6 2 6 

6 

Corlena Cloyd149
All American Gym

8.500 8.400 7.7008.200 32.800
6 10 10 10 7 

7 

Reagan Robbers134
Olympia Mid Rivers

8.800 8.650 6.6008.500 32.550
5 9 7 13 8 

8 

Laiah Price152
All American Gym

7.300 8.850 7.7508.600 32.500
12 7 4 9 9 

9 

Abigail Piel146
All American Gym

8.100 7.250 8.1508.000 31.500
8 12 12 7 10 

10 

Lana Bopp153
All American Gym

7.400 8.200 7.4508.400 31.450
11 11 9 12 11 

11 

Stella Ricketts156
All American Gym

0.000 8.900 8.0008.500 25.400
13 6 8 8 12 

12 

Kaitlin Poe352
Olympia Chesterfield

7.600 0.000 7.6007.500 22.700
10 13 13 11 13 

13 
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